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COUNTY REVENUE                   65.94            45.90 

VARIOUS CITING AGENCIES                      12.09         0.00 

STATE REVENUE                       21,213.10                          11,608.98 

TOWN REVENUE                25,064.18                               14,090.35 

RESTITUTION AND BONDS & OVERPAYMETS               2,646.36                                1,286.36 

TOTAL MONTHLY REVENUE:                     $37,830.68                    $27,880.60 

 
DISTRIBUTION TYPE 

FEBRUARY 2025 
 (CURRENT) 

FEBRUARY 2024 
(LAST YEAR) 

FINE, FEES, & TRAFFIC 
 

19,000.27 
 

11,587.67 

RESTITUTION 
 

1,867.36 1,282.36 
 

JUSTICE COURT FEES 
 

65.94 
 

45.90 

GENERAL FUND 
 

35.00 0.00 
 

STATE SURCHARGES 
 

11,728.55 7,054.62 
 

PCSO FUND 
 

0.00 4.00 
 

BONDS 
 

779.00 0.00 

STATE FINES 
 

3,736.67 1,311.26 
 

STATE JCEF 
 

631.98 352.96 

OVERPAYMENT REFUND 
 

974.00 0.00 

FLORENCE POLICE FUND 
 

1,120.51 376.19 
 

LOCAL JCEF 
 

339.93 189.71 
 

JAIL HOUSING FEES 
 

2,646.50 1,867.26 
 

PUBLIC DEFENDER FEE 
 

553.97 69.52 

FARE SPECIAL COLLECTION FEE 
 

2,883.91 1,601.16 
 

FARE DELINQUENCY FEE 1,540.61 797.38 

UNAPPLIED PAYMENTS 394.00 0.00 

VICTIMS RIGHTS ENFORC. 691.38 491.60 

VARIOUS PD AGENCIES 12.09 0.00 
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35.6% Increase from 2024 

Florence Municipal Court Citation/Complaint Totals 

FEBRUARY 2025 

CITATIONS & COMPLAINTS FILED:            

Citations & Complaints:           102              

Paper             46  

Electronic             39 

Longform Complaints:                  17 

 

  VIOLATION BREAKDOWN:          

   CIVIL TRAFFIC VIOLATIONS:        87     

   MUNICIPAL CODE:         03 

   CRIMINAL TRAFFIC:         24 

   CRIMINAL:           20 

   DUI:            15 

   DOMESTIC VIOLENCE:         09 

TOTAL VIOLATIONS           158  

 

  Comparison to last year: 

    2025:          158 

2024:          107 
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CITATION/COMPLAINT INTAKE 

  

  

      JAN   FEB   MAR   APR  MAY   JUN  JUL  AUG   SEPT   OCT   NOV   DEC 

2024 –        101      89       150    148     100        165    152        141        218       98          63       168 

2025 –       130     102 
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(See page 2 for exact numbers explaining the graph above) 

 

 

 

 

 

 


